Position

Director Of Veterans Services

Assistant Director Of Veterans
Services

Senior Veterans Services
Representative

Senior Veterans Services
Representative

Executive Assistant | - At Will

Senior Veterans Services
Representative

Executive Assistant | - At Will

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Supervising Office Assistant |

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Veterans Services
Representative |

Office Assistant Ill
Office Assistant Il

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Veterans Services
Representative |

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Office Assistant Il

Veterans Services
Representative |

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services
Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Total Wages

$168,624
$75.230

$66,962

$60,995

$56,989
$56,746

$53,799
$49,138

$48,943
$48,404

$48,404

$40,196

$32,811
$32,133
$28,333

$24,424

$21,629

$19,324

$16,918
$15.617

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,238
$19,779

$16,605

$9,749

$12,434
$8,884

$14,476
$5,614

$15,472
$14,714

$14,599

$8,243

$12,348
$3,673
$8,327

$4,565

$7,459

$3,848

$5,907
$5,844



Veterans Services
Representative |

Veterans Services
Representative |

Office Assistant Il

Veterans Services
Representative |

Office Assistant Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

$13,849

$7,244

$6,720
$5,810

$3,494

$2,096

$1,208

$1,573
$1,048

$390



