Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Veterans Services		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$168,624	\$26,238
Assistant Director Of Veterans Services		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$75,230	\$19,779
Senior Veterans Services Representative		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$66,962	\$16,605
Senior Veterans Services Representative		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$60,995	\$9,749
Executive Assistant I - At Will		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$56,989	\$12,434
Senior Veterans Services Representative		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$56,746	\$8,884
Executive Assistant I - At Will		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$53,799	\$14,476
Veterans Services Representative II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$49,138	\$5,614
Supervising Office Assistant I		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$48,943	\$15,472
Veterans Services Representative II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$48,404	\$14,714
Veterans Services Representative II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$48,404	\$14,599
Veterans Services Representative I		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$40,196	\$8,243
Office Assistant III		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$32,811	\$12,348
Office Assistant II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$32,133	\$3,673
Veterans Services Representative II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$28,333	\$8,327
Veterans Services Representative I		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$24,424	\$4,565
Veterans Services Representative II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$21,629	\$7,459
Veterans Services Representative II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$19,324	\$3,848
Office Assistant II		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$16,918	\$5,907
Veterans Services Representative I		Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$15,617	\$5,844

Veterans Services Representative I	Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$13,849	\$2,096
Veterans Services Representative I	Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$7,244	\$1,208
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$6,720	\$1,573
Veterans Services Representative I	Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$5,810	\$1,048
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Veterans Services	\$3,494	\$390